event

Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race
Turn N Burn Barrel Race

class

Pee Wee AM , Saturday

Pee Wee AM , Saturday

4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
4D AM $450 added , Saturday
Senior AM (roll only) , Saturday
Senior AM (roll only) , Saturday
Senior AM (roll only) , Saturday
Youth AM (roll only) , Saturday
Open AM , Saturday

Open AM , Saturday

200 Novice AM , Saturday
200 Novice AM , Saturday
200 Novice AM , Saturday
Futurity , Saturday

Futurity , Saturday

Futurity , Saturday

Futurity , Saturday

Futurity , Saturday

Futurity , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to 4D PM , Saturday

Roll to Senior PM , Saturday
Roll to Senior PM , Saturday
Roll to Senior PM , Saturday

rider_name

Mia McBeth-Clark
Ava Finley
Jessica Mcmahon
Gretchen Miller
Gretchen Miller
Angie Finley
Nicolle Johnson
Ryann Bafford
Zarek McPherson
Claire Bender
Stevie Rae Willis
Jessica Mcmahon
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Landyn Bafford
Tayler Jo Sherman
Lacy Stovner
Lacy Stovner
Tonya Bender
Teagan Brewer
Lacy Stovner
Jackie Rhoden
Penny Marston
Shellie Gray
Stephanie Higgins
Jamie Sutter
Kayla Vincent
Natalia Frolov
Sabrina Frolov
Amy Smith
Karma Johns
Tayler Jo Sherman
Joy Mathews
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Hannah Block
Ruth Broadhurst
Ava Malcolm
Kamala Malcolm
Shalene Kellogg
Tonya Bender
Amy Smith

Joy Mathews
Landyn Bafford
Gretchen Miller
Gretchen Miller
Stevie Rae Willis
Stevie Rae Willis
Hannah Block
Gretchen Miller
Lacy Stovner
Lacy Stovner
Shellie Gray
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Taylor Selby McPherson
Gretchen Miller
Claire Bender
Tonya Bender
Penny Marston
Kayla Vincent
Sabrina Frolov
Amy Smith

Joy Mathews
Tonya Bender
Amy Smith

Joy Mathews

horse_name

Penelope

Jane

Fast Cash Biankus
House of Lions

Sheza Fast Rebolena
RCA Honor Faye

Britt

Mambo

DASH TA COWBOY
Asan Power Independent
Dealer

SR Takemetourleadr
Dashing Millie McCoy
Gunner

CHIEF

Duel Fame

KT Jane Dough

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Storm Chasin Judge
Kitten Cotton
Crystalzz N Vegas
Picnupafamoustreaker
Bull

Smooth It Over Guy
Creepin Bob

Hemi

RCAPRETTY LATEFROST
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Guys Midas Touch
MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN
TIMMY

VS Pats Blue Lily
BillieSpencer

Worthy Of The Jewels
Rosies Queen a€eRosica€
Cricket

Fireball

Fluffy

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Guys Midas Touch

VS Pats Blue Lily
Gunner

House of Lions

Sheza Fast Rebolena

5412797929
5412797929

+1 541 678 0581

Sheza Fast Rebolena

KT Jane Dough

Kitten Cotton

Bull

Ivan the Jedi

JD FIREWATER GUCCI
House of Lions

Asan Power Independent
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Picnupafamoustreaker
Hemi

Cutty's Liberty Bell
Guys Midas Touch

VS Pats Blue Lily

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Guys Midas Touch

VS Pats Blue Lily

place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - Ist
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
3D - Ist
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

1D - Ist
2D - st
4D - st

1D - Ist
1D - 2nd
1D - Ist
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - Ist
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - Ist
2D - Ist
2D - 2nd
3D - Ist
3D - 2nd
4D - st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
1D - Ist
2D - Ist
4D - Ist

score

17.577  $21.00
17.702
15.614  $204.00
15.625 $154.00
15.923  $110.00
15.964  $83.00
15.995
16.043
16.161  $184.00
16.217  $139.00
16.261 $99.00
16.275 $74.00
16.385
16.405
16.52
16.525
16.535
16.545
16.546
16.623  $156.00
16.721 $118.00
16.897  $84.00
16.933 $63.00
16.934
17.01
17.03
17.122 $136.00
17.232  $103.00
17.386  $73.00
17.421 $55.00
17.486
18.198
18.469
18.793
22.087
916.049 No Time

917.721 No Time
918.247 No Time

16.545
17.386
18.198
16.405
15.626
15.923
18.325
18.345
18.793
15.923
16.535
16.623
16.933
18.657
40.593
15.625
16.217
16.545
16.897

17.03
17.232
17.386
18.198
16.545
17.386
18.198

$25.00

$22.00

$16.00

$40.00

$60.00

$76.00
$50.00

$92.00
$83.00

$71.00

$62.00

$25.00

$22.00
$16.00



