event	class	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Pee Wee AM , Saturday	Mia McBeth-Clark	Penelope	1D - 1st	17.577	\$21.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Pee Wee AM , Saturday	Ava Finley	Jane	1D - 2nd	17.702	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Jessica Mcmahon	Fast Cash Biankus	1D - 1st	15.614	\$204.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	1D - 2nd	15.625	\$154.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena	1D - 3rd	15.923	\$110.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	1D - 4th	15.964	\$83.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	1D - 5th	15.995	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Ryann Bafford	Mambo	1D - 6th	16.043	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COWBOY	2D - 1st	16.161	\$184.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Claire Bender	Asan Power Independent	2D - 2nd	16.217	\$139.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Stevie Rae Willis	Dealer	2D - 3rd	16.261	\$99.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Jessica Mcmahon	SR Takemetourleadr	2D - 4th	16.275	\$74.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy	2D - 5th	16.385	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Landyn Bafford	Gunner	2D - 6th	16.405	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Tayler Jo Sherman	CHIEF	2D - 7th	16.52	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Lacy Stovner	Duel Fame	2D - 8th	16.525	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added, Saturday	Lacy Stovner	KT Jane Dough	2D - 9th	16.535	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	2D - 10th	16.545	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	2D - 11th	16.546	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton	3D - 1st	16.623	\$156.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Jackie Rhoden	Crystalzz N Vegas	3D - 2nd	16.721	\$118.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	3D - 3rd	16.897	\$84.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Shellie Gray	Bull	3D - 4th	16.933	\$63.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Stephanie Higgins	Smooth It Over Guy	3D - 5th	16.934	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Jamie Sutter	Creepin Bob	3D - 6th	17.01	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Kayla Vincent	Hemi	3D - 7th	17.03	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	4D - 1st	17.122	\$136.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	4D - 2nd	17.232	\$103.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch	4D - 3rd	17.386	\$73.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added, Saturday	Karma Johns	MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN	4D - 4th	17.421	\$55.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Tayler Jo Sherman	TIMMY	4D - 5th	17.486	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	4D - 6th	18.198	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Patricia Freeman-Martin	BillieSpencer	4D - 7th	18.469	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Hannah Block	Worthy Of The Jewels	4D - 8th	18.793	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosieâ€	4D - 9th	22.087	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday 4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Ava Malcolm	Cricket	+D - Jui	916.049 No	Time
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Kamala Malcolm	Fireball		917.721 No	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race					918.247 No	
	4D AM \$450 added , Saturday	Shalene Kellogg	Fluffy	1D 1-4		
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Senior AM (roll only), Saturday	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	1D - 1st	16.545	\$25.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Senior AM (roll only), Saturday	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch	2D - 1st	17.386	\$22.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Senior AM (roll only), Saturday	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	4D - 1st	18.198	\$16.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Youth AM (roll only), Saturday	Landyn Bafford	Gunner		16.405	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Open AM, Saturday	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	1D - 1st	15.626	\$40.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Open AM, Saturday	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena	1D - 2nd	15.923	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	200 Novice AM , Saturday	Stevie Rae Willis	541279792		18.325	\$60.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	200 Novice AM , Saturday	Stevie Rae Willis	541279792	9 1D - 2nd	18.345	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	200 Novice AM , Saturday	Hannah Block	+1 541 678 0581	1D - 3rd	18.793	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Futurity , Saturday	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena	1D - 1st	15.923	\$76.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Futurity , Saturday	Lacy Stovner	KT Jane Dough	1D - 2nd	16.535	\$50.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Futurity , Saturday	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton	1D - 3rd	16.623	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Futurity , Saturday	Shellie Gray	Bull	1D - 4th	16.933	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Futurity , Saturday	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi	1D - 5th	18.657	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Futurity , Saturday	Taylor Selby McPherson	JD FIREWATER GUCCI	1D - 6th	40.593	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	1D - 1st	15.625	\$92.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Claire Bender	Asan Power Independent	2D - 1st	16.217	\$83.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM, Saturday	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	2D - 2nd	16.545	
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	3D - 1st	16.897	\$71.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Kayla Vincent	Hemi	3D - 2nd	17.03	÷. 1.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	4D - 1st	17.232	\$62.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch	4D - 1st 4D - 2nd	17.232	φ02.0C
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to 4D PM , Saturday	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	4D - 3rd	18.198	¢ 7 5 00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to Senior PM , Saturday	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	1D - 1st	16.545	\$25.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to Senior PM , Saturday	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch	2D - 1st	17.386	\$22.00
Turn N Burn Barrel Race	Roll to Senior PM, Saturday	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	4D - 1st	18.198	\$16.00